Spare Parrts

Model No. CVC/WV-370

N m— 5
A C

‘@ T — -

- g

o /1 =

Om ]

- | Al

; |

T :

9

- (] [ ] 26
() L .

G
/
N4
o
<
7/
®

2 G
éﬁ
7
z
B

gy
pury
L) N

D ® @
ﬁm@
s

®

¥

AN
@O %f* 129
f15 (26
@
/T TN
& %w
e AN
‘@4




MODEL N° CVC/WV-370

SUB ASSEMBLIES
. POWER HEADS - COMPLETE

PART N° DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 1 TO 28)
606887CH 240V-Black-Charles
505904CH 220V-Black-Charles
505911CH 115V-Black-Charles
506887NU 240V-Black-Numatic
505904NU 220V-Black-Numatic
505911NU 115V-Black-Numatic
5056937CH 240V-Brown-Charles
5056954CH 220V-Brown-Charles
505961CH 116V-Brown-Charles
506937NU 240V-Brown-Numatic
5056954NU 220V-Brown-Numatic
50596 1NU 1156V-Brown-Numatic
FILTERS - COMPLETE
PART N° DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 100 TO 102)
502001 Filter
FLOATS - COMPLETE
PART N° DESCRIPTION (ITMES 110 TO 116)
502036 Float
CONTAINERS - COMPLETE
PART N° DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 120 TO 129)
500250 Container-Blue
500262 Container-Beige

SPARE PARTS

POS. | PART N° DESCRIPTION
1 227041 Handle
227042 Handle-Brown
2 226069 Cover-Black-No Print
226269 Cover-Brown-No Print
3 219016 M4 Shakeproof Washer
4 227020 Thermal Protector-220/240V
227021 Thermal Protector-116V
5 219104 N°8 x 1" Plastite Screw
6 220248 Carbon Brush-220/240V
220247 Carbon Brush-1156V
7 |225019CH Top Motor Houaing-Black-Charles
225019NU Top Motor Housing-Black-Numatic
225019 Top Motor Housing-Black-No Print
226219CH Top Motor Housing-Brown-Charles
225219NU Top Motor Housing-Brown-Numatic
225219 Top Motor Housing-Brown-No Print
8 202030 Top Motor Gasket

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION
9 205060 Motor-240V
205061 Motor-220V
205062 Motor-115V
10 202031 Bottom Motor Gasket
1 227002 Bottom Motor Housing-Black
227502 Bottom Motor Housing-Brown
12 219275 20mm Long Compression Spring
13 320303 Green/Yellow Wire
14 220144 Suppressor 220/240V
| 320302 Brown Wire
15 219090 M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
16 219107 N°6 x %" Plastite Screw
17 227008 Cable Clamp
18 220132 Stress Relief-Black
220155 Stress Relief-Brown
19 220231 Mains Cable-(U.K. Plug)
2202562 Mains Cable-(C.E.E. Plug)
220058 Mains Cable-(No Plug}
220265 Mains Cable-{U.K. Plug)
220268 Mains Cable-Brown (C.E.E. Plug)
20 220101 Switch-Red
220010 Switch-Black
21 - 220238 Switch Boot
22 219090 M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
23 220109 Terminal
24 219095 M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Screw
25 227019 Cable Hook
227519 Cable Hook-Brown
26 219041 N°8 x %" Plastite Screw
27 227115 Toggle
227515 Toggle-Brown
28 206222 Handle Retaining Pin
100 | 209007 Angle Ring
101 207012 Filter
102 | 209050 Filter Grid
110 | 207011 Gasket
m 225083 Sealing Ring
112 225087 Float Support
113 220236 Grommet
114 207066 Gauze Filter
116 | 225086 Float Cage
116 | 206026 Float Ball
120 227052 Container-Blue
225008 Container-Beige
121 225085 Bag Connector
122 204067 50mm Twin Wheel Castor-Black
123 | 219109 Insert
124 208026 Spacer
125 219282 M5 x 16mm Long Countersunk Poz-Driv Screw
126 225092 Pail Handle
225292 Pail Handle-Brown
127 | 227010 Wheel-Black
227036 Wheel-Brown
128 | 227011 Hub Cap-Black
227037 Hub Cap-Brown
129 2191056 - N°8 x %" Plastite Super Driv Screw




	MAIN MENU
	VACUUMS

